P1400034413

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



900258416529

03/31/14--01028--009 **78.75

14 APR 16 PH 4: 10

COVER LETTER

Department of States.
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{SUBJECT:} Lupi	ita Party Rental,	Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original	inal and one (1) copy of the art	cicles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED
FROM:	eily Sanchez		
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
86	300 SW 133 Ave	nue Rd, Apt.	104
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address	
M	iami, FL 33183		
30	City, 05.915.5584	State & Zip	
		Celephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Iupitapartyrental@yahoo.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE I N. the name of the corporation Property in the corporation of the corporation in	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address	ess, if different is:
Seily Sand	· —	waimg addie	ess, it different is.
	Avenue Rd, Apt. 104		
∕liami, FL	33183		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. t	
he purpose for whic	h the corporation is organized is:	event goods such a	s tents,
hairs, bou	ince houses, tables, ba	lons, and subco	ontract other
ervices.		,	
			and the second s
RTICLE IV Some number of shares	HARES of stock is: 100 51 bec 5	have	DIVIS
RTICLE IV Some number of shares	HARES of stock is: 10 @ \$1 per 5	have	DIVISION (
ne number of shares	of stock is: 1() (0) \$1 per 5		DIVISION OF GE
ne number of shares	of stock is: 10 (0) \$1 per 5 WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President		DIVISION OF CORNE
ne number of shares	of stock is: 10 (0) \$1 pure 5 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd	<u>s</u>	DIVISION OF CORPUSATION AS I
ne number of shares RTICLE V II Name and T	of stock is: 10 (0) \$1 per 5 WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President	S Name and Title:	DIVISION OF CORPUSA SANS
ne number of shares RTICLE V II Name and T	of stock is: 10 (0) \$1 pure 5 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd	S Name and Title:	DIVISION OF CORPUSA TENS
ne number of shares RTICLE V II Name and T Address	of stock is: 1) (a) \$1 per 5 WITTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104, Miami, FL 33183	Name and Title:Address:	DIVISION OF CORPUSA ENS
ne number of shares RTICLE V II Name and T	of stock is: 11) (a) \$1 pure 5 NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104, Miami, FL 33183 tle: Asuncion J. Jimenez, Treasurer	S Name and Title:	DIVISION OF CORPUSA ENS
ne number of shares RTICLE V II Name and T Address	of stock is: 11) (0) \$1 PL S NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104, Miami, FL 33183 tle: Asuncion J. Jimenez, Treasurer 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd	Name and Title:Address:	DIVISION OF CORPUSA FENS 14 APR 16 PM 4: 11
ne number of shares RTICLE, V II Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is: 11) (0) \$1 PL S NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104, Miami, FL 33183 tle: Asuncion J. Jimenez, Treasurer 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	DIVISION OF CORPUSA ELAS
ne number of shares RTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is: 11) (0) \$1 PL S NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104, Miami, FL 33183 tle: Asuncion J. Jimenez, Treasurer 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	DIVISION OF CORPUSA ELAS
ne number of shares RTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: 11) (a) \$1 \$2 \$5 NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104, Miami, FL 33183 tle: Asuncion J. Jimenez, Treasurer 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104 Apt. 104 Miami, FL 33183	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
ne number of shares RTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: 11) (0) \$1 PL S NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Geily Sanchez, President 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104, Miami, FL 33183 tle: Asuncion J. Jimenez, Treasurer 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and F	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:
Name:	Yvonne Meyers	
Address:	13701 SW 149th Circle Lane, Apt. 2	**
	Miami, FL 33186	ANSION OF LA
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	PH t.
ne <u>name and ac</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:	tr v
Name:	Geily Sanchez	
Address:	8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd, Apt. 104	_
	Miami, FL 33183	-
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	
	Tribal Alexa	March 26, 2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a cy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Call	March 26, 2014
	Regized Signature/Incorporator	Date
	\otimes	

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Lup	ita Party Rental,	Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	JPY KEQUIKED
FROM: G	eily Sanchez		
		e (Printed or typed)	
86	800 SW 133 Ave	• •	104
		Address	
M	iami, FL 33183		
	City,	State & Zip	. /
30	05.915.5584		
- 11	Daytime 1	Celephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Iupitapartyrental@yahoo.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpora	ME Lupita Party Re	ntal, Inc.	
ARTICLE II PR Geily Sanch 8600 SW 133	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address PRINCIPAL OFFICE AVENUE Rd, Apt. 104	Mailing address, if	different is:
Miami, FL	33183		<u></u>
The purpose for which chairs, bour	the corporation is organized is: To offer nce houses, tables, ba	event goods such as te	ents,
services.			1401 04101
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI	ARES I stock is: 10 (a) \$1 pc 5 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Geily Sanchez, President 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104,	Name and Title:	SECRETARY TOTAL TRANS 14 APR 16 PM 4: 11
	Miami, FL 33183		
Name and Title	Asuncion J. Jimenez, Treasurer 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd Apt. 104 Miami, FL 33183	Name and Title:Address:	
Name and Title	*	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres		Address:
ARTICLE VI The <u>pame and I</u>	REGISTERED AGENT Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of YVONNE Meyers	f the registered agent is:
Name:	13701 SW 149th Circle Lane, Apt. 2	APR 16
Address:	Miami, FL 33186	S PH 4:
ARTICLE VII	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Geily Sanchez 8600 SW 133 Avenue Rd, Apt. 104	
Address:	Miami, FL 33183	• •
	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in distered agent and agree to act in this capacity
•	Thread Meur	March 26, 2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
٠ - ١٠٠٠ ما	Ab	March 26, 2014
	Regulated Signature/Incorporator	Date